T CONTRACT 10 CODL
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1
WW‘ET-TW

WWA UIsSIT! URCHASE REG N
Eleven (11) way 15 1€ ADM-75-106, 4/9/85

6 ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Jtem 6)

CODE .
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR 2223
Washington, D.C. 20555

CODE L oo

T NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No steel counts, State and ZIF Code) ¥ [9A AMENDMENT OF SGLICITATION NO.
Department of Commerce '
National Technical Information Center
Attention: Ms. Barbara Payne (98- DATED (SEE ITRM 11) |
5285 Port Royal Road
Springfield, Virginia 22161 T0A. 3“05'5"'5‘*'0" OF CONTRACT/ORDEF

X NRC-10-75-106
CODE |FACILITY CODE

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
ﬁ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D Is extended U is not ex

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour 8nd date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods

(a) By completing item, B and 15, and returning copies of the smendment; (b) By scknowledging receipt of this smendment on each copy of the offe:
submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and smendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted  such change may be made by telegram or
letter  provided each telegram or letter makes reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 1o the opening hour and date specif.ed

T3 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (7 mquired)
48-20-24-8-12 31X0200.405  INCREASE: $40,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
E‘ B 1 v A gt 30 ' e SURRY YO Woeclly swlionliy) THE CHANGES SEY VONTH TR VM 15 ANE WADE 1N YHE CON-

168 GATED GEE FTEN 17) }
12/5/74 ‘

8. THE ABOVE NUMBE RED TRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, etc.) S!s%l‘?ﬂ INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

—E THIs SUPPLE T ; ™ ) T RUTRORTTV OF
x

Mutual agreement of the parties
cify fype of modification and euthority)

4

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is required to sign this document and return 3 copies to the issuing office

T DESTRIPYION OF AMENDMENT /MOBIFICATION (Organlied by DCY sechion headings, Inc waing sollcliafion /con frect subiect malter where feasible )

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to increase the estimated cost of
the Interagency Agreement by $40,000.00., Trerelore:

1 Under Section III, entitied "Estimate of Cost," add the following:

"Additional funding of $40,000.00 is added to Deposit Account
# 85687-2."

2. Under Section IV, entitled "Obligation of Funds," delete the figure
"$335,761.00" and insert "$375,761.00."

:::o.o':.:i‘moﬂm herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced In or 10A, as heratofore changed, remains uncrangea and in full force
: 7 or print) . T6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Thomas P. o\ sy Jr., Director, Office , i '
of Administrative Management Elois Wiggins, Contracting Officer
rﬂm ( 15C DATE SIGNED]168B UNITEDSTATES ol)ﬁwﬁaca T6C DATE SIGNED
- ~ 1YL b etz — | 5/
wnat Artharised tn simm ignature of ting Officer) ///_5 (4
: gggwgm‘ 850515 - £
108 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
NRC-10-75-106 PDR o Proscibed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.241



